DNV·GL

Certificate No: TAW00004GT

VERIFICATION STATEMENT

This is to verify: That the Flux Cored Wire/Gas combination

with trade name **NST 309MoLT / M21**

Distributed by Norsk Sveiseteknikk AS Vikersund, Norway

is found to comply with DNV GL rules for classification – Ships

with this approval

Grade	VL 309MoL
Current	DC(+)
Approved diameter	1.2 mm
Positions	Flat
Remarks	

Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by DNV GL.

Issued at Hamburg on 2019-12-02

This Statement is valid until **2024-06-30**. DNV GL local station: **Norway CMC**

Approval Engineer: Ludger Hachmöller

for DNV GL

Thorsten Lohmann Head of Section

Revision: 2016-12



 \circledast DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.

This Verification Statement is valid provided the manufacturers approval is maintained.